X CamGOr - 2021 - X CamGOr - Sdbado - MEDIO
Ipameri-GO 30.10.2021
Clube de Orientacao Entre Rios

Luciano Araujo De Moraes Junior

COER

Course : H ADULTO A

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:03:51
00:14:40
00:16:18
00:11:36
00:03:41
00:05:21
00:08:00
00:19:13
00:01:49
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00:18:31
00:34:49
00:46:25
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00:55:27
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01:43:21
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198m
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77m
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1927"/km
53'08"/km
34'28"/km
34'07"/km
21'25"/km
22'34"/km
30'32"/km

23'36"/km
16'27"/km
16'26"/km
36'35"/km

1'51"/km

--/6

not classified

Full result on Webres

1. Luis Fernando Zschitschick 0:51:40
2. Riquelme Silva Toledo 1:00:38
3. Rdmulo Santos Pereira 1:09:29


https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3581
https://www.helga-o.com

